Page <1> V1.014/09/20
Solid State Relays
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description
The product is 5A printed board mounted solid state relay. Control voltage is 4 ~ 32VDC. Opto-isolation is 4000VACrms. With high
EMC and high inrush current capability.

Thermal Curve
Dimensions : Millimetres
Part Number Explanation
MCKSD      240          D          5          -L/W
MCKSD
Series
Load Voltage
240: 240V AC
Control Voltage
D: DC Control
Load Current
5: 5 Amp
Other
L: 4-15V DC
W: 4-32V DC
Wiring Diagram
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for